
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 50

Assignment # Assignment Due By Date Assignment

1 Wednesday, January 08, 2020
1-A - Custom: Welcome to Algebra Honors Semester Two

2 Friday, January 10, 2020
1.1.3 - Quiz: What Is a Polynomial?

3 Monday, January 13, 2020
1.2.3 - Quiz: Adding and Subtracting Polynomials

4 Wednesday, January 15, 2020
1.3.3 - Quiz: Multiplying Binomials

5 Friday, January 17, 2020
1.3.4 - Practice: Modeling: Multiplying Binomials

6 Monday, January 20, 2020
1.4.3 - Quiz: Multiplying Polynomials

7 Wednesday, January 22, 2020
1.5.3 - Test (CST): Polynomials

8 Friday, January 24, 2020
1.5.4 - Test (TST): Polynomials

9 Monday, January 27, 2020
2.1.3 - Quiz: GCF and Factoring by Grouping

10 Wednesday, January 29, 2020
2.2.3 - Quiz: Factoring x2 + bx + c

11 Friday, January 31, 2020
2.3.3 - Quiz: Factoring ax2 + bx + c

12 Monday, February 03, 2020
2.3.4 - Practice: Modeling: Factoring ax2 + bx + c

13 Wednesday, February 05, 2020
2.4.3 - Quiz: Special Cases

14 Friday, February 07, 2020
2.5.3 - Quiz: Factoring and Graphing

15 Monday, February 10, 2020
2.6.3 - Test (CST): Factoring Polynomials

16 Wednesday, February 12, 2020
2.6.4 - Test (TST): Factoring Polynomials

17 Friday, February 14, 2020
3.1.3 - Quiz: Solving Quadratic Equations

18 Monday, February 17, 2020
3.2.3 - Quiz: Completing the Square
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19 Wednesday, February 19, 2020
3.3.3 - Quiz: The Quadratic Formula

20 Friday, February 21, 2020
3.4.3 - Quiz: Graphs of Quadratic Functions

21 Monday, February 24, 2020
3.5.3 - Quiz: Nonlinear Systems of Equations

22 Wednesday, February 26, 2020
3.6.3 - Quiz: Linear, Quadratic, and Exponential Functions

23 Friday, February 28, 2020
3.6.4 - Practice: Modeling: Linear, Quadratic, and Exponential Functions

24 Monday, March 02, 2020
3.8.3 - Test (CST): Quadratic Equations and Functions

25 Wednesday, March 04, 2020
3.8.4 - Test (TST): Quadratic Equations and Functions

26 Friday, March 06, 2020
4.1.3 - Quiz: Inverses

27 Monday, March 09, 2020
4.2.3 - Quiz: Parent Functions

28 Tuesday, March 10, 2020
4.3.3 - Quiz: Shifting Functions

29 Friday, March 13, 2020
4.4.3 - Quiz: Stretching and Compressing Functions

30 Monday, March 16, 2020 SPRING BREAK

31 Tuesday, March 17, 2020 SPRING BREAK

32 Friday, March 20, 2020 SPRING BREAK

33 Monday, March 23, 2020
4.4.4 - Practice: Modeling: Stretching and Compressing Functions

34 Tuesday, March 24, 2020
4.5.3 - Quiz: Transformations of Parent Functions

35 Friday, March 27, 2020
4.6.3 - Test (CST): Undoing Functions and Moving Them Around

36 Monday, March 30, 2020
4.6.4 - Test (TST): Undoing Functions and Moving Them Around

37 Tuesday, March 31, 2020
5.1.3 - Quiz: Measures of Center and Spread

38 Friday, April 03, 2020
5.2.3 - Quiz: Dot Plots, Box Plots, and Histograms
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39 Monday, April 06, 2020
5.2.4 - Practice: Modeling: Dot Plots, Box Plots, and Histograms

40 Tuesday, April 07, 2020
5.3.3 - Quiz: Describing Distributions

41 Friday, April 10, 2020
5.4.3 - Quiz: Two-Way Frequency Tables

42 Monday, April 13, 2020
5.5.3 - Test (CST): Descriptive Statistics

43 Tuesday, April 14, 2020
5.5.4 - Test (TST): Descriptive Statistics

44 Friday, April 17, 2020
6.1.3 - Quiz: Two-Variable Data and Scatterplots

45 Monday, April 20, 2020
6.2.3 - Quiz: Fitting Linear Models to Data

46 Tuesday, April 21, 2020
6.2.4 - Practice: Modeling: Fitting Linear Models to Data

47 Friday, April 24, 2020
6.3.3 - Quiz: Nonlinear Models

48 Monday, April 27, 2020
6.4.3 - Test (CST): Data and Mathematical Modeling

49 Tuesday, April 28, 2020
6.4.4 - Test (TST): Data and Mathematical Modeling

50 Friday, May 01, 2020
7.1.2 - Exam: Semester 2 Exam
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